5C ROUND COLLETS — METRIC SIZES5C ROUND COLLETS — METRIC SIZES
Part No. Size Part No. Size Part No. Size Part No. Size
5CRM03 3mm
5CRM04 4mm
5CRM05 5mm
5CRM06 6mm
5CRM07 7mm
5CRM08 8mm
5CRM09 9mm
5CRM10 10mm
5CRM11 11mm
5CRM12 12mm
5CRM13 13mm
5CRM14 14mm
5CRM15 15mm
5CRM16 16mm
5CRM17 17mm
5CRM18 18mm
5CRM19 19mm
5CRM20 20mm
5CRM21 21mm
5CRM22 22mm
5CRM23 23mm
5CRM24 24mm
5CRM25 25mm
5CRM26 26mm
5C HEX COLLETS5C HEX COLLETS
Part No. Size Part No. Size Part No. Size Part No. Size
5CH08 1/8”
5CH12 3/16”